

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 76/2022

Kuldeep Kumar Gupta,

...Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Advocate

v/s

Sanjay Kumar and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. S. S. Andotra, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

Four weeks' further time is granted to the learned counsel for the respondents for filing response.

List on 06.09.2022.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
19.07.2022
Javid

