

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CRM(M) No. 76/2022
CrIM No. 183/2022
CrIM No. 184/2022

Kuldeep Kumar Gupta

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Advocate

V/s

Sanjay Kumar & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Surjeet Singh Andotra, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
03.07.2025

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List on 04.07.2025, in the supplementary list.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
03.07.2025
Meenakshi