

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No.76/2022

Kuldeep Kumar Gupta

.....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Bharti Gupta, Advocate vice
Mr. Atharv Mahajan, Advocate.
Petitioner in Person.

Vs

Sanjay Kumar & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Surjeet Singh Andotra, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
17.04.2026

- 01.** Learned proxy counsel for the petitioner submits that arguing counsel is not available.
- 02.** Adjourned on her request.
- 03.** List on 29.06.2026.



(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu
17.04.2026
Eva